
Phyllis A.
Needy - Houghton

Neighborhood Park

Watershed
Park

Bridle
Trails

State Park

Cochran
Springs
Creek

Ya
rro

w 
Cr

ee
k

11
1T

H
AV

E
NE

NE 41ST ST

NE 48THPL

10
9T

H 
PL

 N
E

1 0
9T

H
A V

E N
E

NE 48TH PL

10
8T

HA
V E

N E

NE
37

TH

CIR

117TH
PL NE

11
0T

H 
AV

E N
E

NE 38TH PL

11
4T

H 
AV

E N
E

10
6T

H
AV

E
NE

107TH
AVE NE

105TH
AVE

NE

NE 44TH ST

10
6T

H 
PL

 N
E

NE 47TH PL

NE 42NDPL

NE 47TH PL

NE 45TH ST

NE 41ST DR

NE 50TH PL

NE 48TH ST

NE 47TH ST

11
6T

H 
AV

E N
E

NE 45TH ST

NE 43RD ST

102ND LN NE

11
7T

H
AV

EN
E

106TH
PL NE 10

7T
H P

LN
E

103RD LN NE

109TH PL
NE

NE 48TH PL
NE 49TH ST

105TH
AVE NE

NE

41S
TDR

NE 45TH ST

NE 46TH ST

11
2T

H 
AV

E N
E

S I
 40

5
N 

I 4
05

CROSS KIRKLAND CORRIDOR

160

290

430

360

180

250

340

260

420

270

300

160

350

350

150

420

270260 260

180

370

420

350

170

400

410

120

310

160

420

340

320

50

170

160

39060 130

70
80 330140

150

340
90

160

430

420

100
110

120

410

160

140

130 150
350

340

350

330

360

320

370

310
300

380

280

290

400

170

260

390

270

180

190

200

250

240

230

210

220

01

09

14

07

05

05 15

06

08

02

13

04

10

11

12

03

M:\Parks\Staff\Ina\MXD\Parks\Watershed\GKP_RMU_Watershed_02.06.2019.mxd Produced by the City of Kirkland.  © 2019, the City of Kirkland, all rights reserved.  No warranties of any sort, including but not limited to accuracy, fitness or merchantability, accompany this product.

Watershed
Park

Restoration
Map

December 2019

Author: Parks/IT
Name: GKP_RMU_Watershed_02.06.2019

Date Saved: 10/30/2019 8:19:40 AM

0 225 450
Feet

±

Restoration
Management Units

Restoration Site
Active Restoration
30.3 acres
Future Restoration
46.9 acres
Parks / Open Spaces
Mitigation Sites
Trails
Ten Foot Contours

Streams
Open
Pipe
City Limits

I5 I1
J1

I7 I3 I2I4
J5

I6
J2J7 J6 J3J8 J4

L1

J0

L6 L2

I8

La

F1

J9

L0

F4

L5 L4

F2

L7 L3L9 L8

F3F5

KaK1

E2E4E5 E1

C4

K6

E3

C2

K2

C3

N1

C5

K7K9 K8 K0K4 K3

B4

K5

B3B5
C1

B2

H5

N5

H1

O2

D2

N2

D1

N4
M1

D0

N7N8

H2

D4D5

G5
H4 H3

D3

G1

N3

G4 G3

N6

G2
H6

O3

M2 MaM4M9 M5 M0M7M8 M3M6

H7

A5 A4



Phyllis
A. Needy - Houghton
Neighborhood Park

Watershed
Park

Bridle
Trails

State Park

Cochran
Springs
Creek

Ya
rro

w 
Cr

ee
k

11
1T

H
AV

E
NE

NE 41ST ST

10
9T

H
PL NE

1 0
9T

H
A V

E N
E

NE48TH PL

10
8T

HA
V E

N E

11
7T

HP
L N

E

11
0T

H 
AV

E N
E

NE 38TH PL

11
4T

H 
AV

E N
E

10
6T

HA
V E

NE

107TH
AVE NE

105TH
AVE

NE

NE 44TH ST

10
6T

H 
PL

 N
E

NE 47TH PL

NE 42NDPL

NE 47TH PL

NE 45TH ST

NE 41ST DR

NE 50TH PL

NE 48TH ST

NE 47TH ST

11
6T

H 
AV

E N
E

NE 43RD ST

102ND LNNE

11
7T

H
AV

EN
E

106TH
PL NE 10

7T
H P

LN
E

103RD LN NE

109
TH PL

NE

NE 48TH PL
NE 49TH ST

105TH
AVE NE

NE

41S
TDR

NE 45TH ST

NE 46TH ST

11
2T

H 
AV

E N
E

S I
 40

5
N 

I 4
05

CROSS KIRKLAND CORRIDOR

160

290

430

360

180

250

340

260

420

270

300

160

350

350

150

420

270260 260

180

370

420

350

170

400

410

120

310

160

420

340

320

50

170

160

39060 130

70

80

330140

150

340
90

160

430

420

100

110

120

410

160

140

130 150
350

340

350

330

360

320

370

310
300

380

280

290

400

170

260

390

270

180

190

200

250

240

230

210

220

01

09

14

07

05

05 15

06

08

02

13

04

10
11

12

03

M:\Parks\Staff\Ina\MXD\Parks\Watershed\GKP_RMU_Watershed_02.06.2019.mxd Produced by the City of Kirkland.  © 2019, the City of Kirkland, all rights reserved.  No warranties of any sort, including but not limited to accuracy, fitness or merchantability, accompany this product.

Watershed
Park

Restoration
Map

December 2018

Author: Parks/IT
Name: GKP_RMU_Watershed_02.06.2019

Date Saved: 2/6/2019 12:21:17 PM

0 225 450
Feet

±

Restoration
Management Units

Restoration Site
Active Restoration
30.3 acres
Future Restoration
46.9 acres
Parks / Open Spaces
Mitigation Sites
Trails
Ten Foot Contours

Streams
Open
Pipe
City Limits

I5 I1
J1

I7 I3 I2I4
J5

I6
J2J7 J6 J3J8 J4

L1

J0

L6 L2

I8

La

F1

J9

L0

F4

L5 L4

F2

L7 L3L9 L8

F3F5

KaK1

E2E4E5 E1

C4

K6

E3

C2

K2

C3

N1

C5

K7K9 K8 K0K4 K3

B4

K5

B3B5
C1

B2

H5

N5

H1

O2

D2

N2

D1

N4
M1

D0

N7N8

H2

D4D5

G5
H4 H3

D3

G1

N3

G4 G3

N6

G2
H6

O3

M2 MaM4M9 M5 M0M7M8 M3M6

H7

A5


	GKP_RMU_Watershed_10.30.2019
	GKP_RMU_WatershedBE_10.30.2019

